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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 11 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24.2.2012 - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti

1. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.74 552 R
2. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 24.76 551 R
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 24.82 547
4. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 24.85 545
5. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 24.96 537
6. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.04 532
7. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.28 517
8. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.36 512
9. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.39 511

10. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.48 505
11. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.92 480
12. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 26.03 474
13. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.20 465
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.22 464
15. TEJA, Mikhail 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.27 461
16. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.29 460
17. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Spombor 26.46 451
18. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.66 441
19. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 26.76 436
20. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.77 436
21. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 26.83 433
22. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.88 430
23. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.08 421
24. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.19 416
25. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.31 410
26. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.32 410
27. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.38 407
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.48 403
29. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.60 397
30. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 27.66 395
31. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 27.68 394

CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.68 394
33. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.73 392
34. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.83 388
35. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.89 385
36. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.93 383
37. CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 28.20 373
38. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.30 369
39. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.45 363
40. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 28.57 358
41. VUCICEVIC, DUSAN 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.80 350
42. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.01 342
43. MITROVIC, NIKOLA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.13 338
44. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.22 335
45. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.47 326
46. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.67 320
47. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.84 314
48. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.95 311
49. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.03 308
50. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 30.10 306
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Kadeti

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.60 265
52. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.95 233
53. KARAPANDZIC, Aleksa 96 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.48 222
54. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.89 214

DSQ KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.17
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.47
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

DSQ PAUNOVIC, Stefan 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.39
SW 4.4 - Raniji start

Juniori

1. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 23.88 614 A
2. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 24.02 603 A
3. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.04 602 A
4. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 24.30 583 ?
5. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.35 579 B
6. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.43 573 B
7. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.65 558 B
8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.89 542
9. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.00 535

10. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.07 530
11. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.44 508
12. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.45 507
13. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 25.56 500
14. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 25.73 491
15. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 25.74 490

RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 25.74 490
17. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.93 479
18. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.96 478
19. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.97 477
20. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.00 475
21. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.20 465
22. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.27 461
23. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.32 458
24. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.59 444
25. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 26.60 444
26. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 26.64 442
27. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 26.76 436
28. MATIC, Aleksa 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 26.98 425
29. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 27.18 416
30. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.28 412
31. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.45 404
32. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.77 390
33. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.96 382
34. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.64 356
35. SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.74 352
36. PEJKIC, Branislav 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.09 307
37. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.38 298

DNF PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Apsolutna

1. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 23.09 679 A
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 23.55 640 A
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 23.59 637 A
4. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 23.88 614 A
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 24.02 603 A
6. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Srbija 24.03 602 A
7. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.04 602 A
8. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 24.30 583 ?

STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 PK "BPK" Bgd 24.30 583 ?
10. NIKOLIĆ, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 24.32 581 B
11. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.35 579 B

IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.35 579 B
13. SPASOV, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 24.37 577 B
14. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.43 573 B
15. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.58 563 B
16. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.65 558 B
17. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.74 552 R
18. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 24.76 551 R
19. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 24.82 547
20. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 24.85 545
21. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.89 542
22. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 24.96 537
23. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.00 535
24. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.04 532
25. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.07 530
26. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.21 522
27. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.26 519
28. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.28 517
29. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.36 512
30. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.39 511
31. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 25.40 510
32. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.43 508
33. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.44 508
34. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.45 507
35. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.48 505
36. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.53 502
37. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 25.56 500
38. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 25.73 491
39. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 25.74 490

RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 25.74 490
41. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.92 480
42. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.93 479
43. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.96 478
44. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.97 477
45. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.00 475
46. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 26.03 474
47. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.20 465

LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.20 465
49. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.22 464
50. TEJA, Mikhail 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.27 461

ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.27 461
52. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.29 460
53. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.32 458
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

54. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Spombor 26.46 451
55. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.59 444
56. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 26.60 444
57. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 26.64 442
58. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.66 441
59. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 26.76 436

ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 26.76 436
61. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.77 436
62. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 26.81 434
63. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 26.83 433
64. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.88 430
65. MATIC, Aleksa 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 26.98 425
66. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.08 421
67. LAGANIN, Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.16 417
68. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 27.18 416
69. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.19 416
70. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.28 412
71. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.31 410
72. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.32 410
73. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.35 408
74. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.38 407
75. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.45 404
76. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.48 403

DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.48 403
78. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.60 397
79. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 27.66 395
80. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" Sombor 27.68 394

CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.68 394
82. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.71 393
83. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 27.73 392
84. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.77 390
85. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.83 388
86. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.89 385
87. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.93 383
88. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.96 382
89. CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 28.20 373
90. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.30 369
91. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.45 363
92. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 28.57 358
93. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.64 356
94. SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.74 352

BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.74 352
96. VUCICEVIC, DUSAN 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.80 350
97. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.01 342
98. MITROVIC, NIKOLA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.13 338
99. BOLESNIKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.22 335

100. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.47 326
101. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.67 320
102. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.84 314
103. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.95 311
104. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.03 308
105. PEJKIC, Branislav 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.09 307
106. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 30.10 306
107. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 30.11 306
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

108. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.38 298
109. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.60 265
110. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.84 236
111. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.95 233
112. KARAPANDZIC, Aleksa 96 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.48 222
113. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.89 214
DSQ KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.17

SW 4.4 - Raniji start
DSQ JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.47

SW 4.4 - Raniji start
DSQ PAUNOVIC, Stefan 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.39

SW 4.4 - Raniji start
DNF PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
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